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Tehran Stock Exchange

No. Trade Value

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23 %
24 1 25.53

25 2 10.69

26 3 10.40

27 4 10.33

28 5 8.61

29 6 Post and telecommunications 7.39

30 7 Metal Ores Mining 6.94

31 8 Motor Vehicles And Auto Parts 2.80

32 9 Pharmaceuticals 2.58

33 10 Cement, Lime & plaster 2.30

34

35

36

37
38

139

Other Mining

Total

Paper & By-products

Radio, TV & Communication Equipment

146.03Motor Vehicles And Auto Parts

Chemicals & By-products

Sector

(Mil $)Trading Data/Sector

Medical, Precision & Optical Instruments

Computer & Related Activities

Oil and Gas Extraction and Related Services Except Surveying

Financial leasing

Food Products and Beverages except sugar

Post and telecommunications

Machinery & Equipment

22.53

76
72

16.58
15.53

33,859

183

181,387

33,803 125.45
103.25
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98,230
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17.43
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14.37
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7.69 Chemicals & By-products

12.43
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Ceramic & Tiles

Sugar & Byproducts

Rubber & Plastic Products

Transportation and Storage

Cement, Lime & plaster
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11,297

31,593

33,860
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1,829 81.20
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Tehran Stock Exchange
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1 -1.90 -19.61

2 -9.26 -36.68

3 -2.49 -35.36

4 -1.56 -20.90

5 -1.49 -18.77

6 -1.79 -30.25
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12 -5.02 -28.72
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Monetary intermediation
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No. Sector
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Tehran Stock Exchange
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Futures Market

Traded Contracts Notional Value (USD)

Option Market

14,285

Value (USD)

Embedded Put Option

686 714,968

Aug. 14 July 14
0 0 10 17 0 0

Volume (Certificates)

Debt Market 

No. of Trade Volume (Certificates)

26,916,949

Aug. 14 July 14 Aug. 14 July 14

2,805,714
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Monthly Avarage:  2655  Total 31855.4
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